Session Program

25-31 Aug 2019

The 21st International Workshop on

Neutrinos from Accelerators (NUFACT2019)

Tour

The Grand Hotel Daegu, Dynasty hall (2F)
305 Dongdaegu-ro Suseong-gu, Daegu Republic of Korea




13:30

Wednesday 28 August

Tour: Gyeongju Historical Tour with Banquet

Session

13:30-14:30

14:30-16:30

16:30-18:30

18:30-20:00

20:00-21:30

21:30-22:30
22:30

Departure from Hotel GRAND

Gyeongju National Museum

Bulguksa Temple Tour

Conference Dinner

Donggung and Wolji

Arrival at Hotel GRAND

Wednesday 28 August
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